PSS-OFPP_A-11-18
Specifications
Product
999 N.W. 159th Dr ive
M i a m i ,  F L  3 3 1 6 9
T e l :  8 0 0 . 4 4 6 . 2 3 7 7     CONNECT WITH US

48HD1SCA-FT 48-Port SC/OS2 APC Optical Fiber Panel, 1 RMU
LC Optical Fiber Patch Panels
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OM3/OM4 PANEL
24HDLCG-FT 24-Port OM3/OM4 LC Optical Fiber Panel, 1 RMU
48HDLCG-FT 48-Port OM3/OM4 LC Optical Fiber Panel, 2 RMU
48HD1LCG-FT 48-Port OM3/OM4 LC Optical Fiber Panel, 1 RMU
OS2 PANEL
24HDLCS-FT 24-Port LC/OS2 Optical Fiber Panel, 1 RMU
48HDLCS-FT 48-Port LC/OS2 Optical Fiber Panel, 2 RMU
48HD1LCS-FT 48-Port LC/OS2 Optical Fiber Panel, 1 RMU
24HDLCA-FT 24-Port LC/OS2 APC Optical Fiber Panel, 1 RMU
48HDLCA-FT 48-Port LC/OS2 APC Optical Fiber Panel, 2 RMU
48HD1LCA-FT 48-Port LC/OS2 APC Optical Fiber Panel, 1 RMU
SC Optical Fiber Patch Panels
ORDERING INFORMATION
*Need more customization, contact tech support for a consult.
Additional module colors and legacy connectors (OM1) available by request, contact customer service.